
No, STU/COE/2024-25/569 
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2 

Time: 10:30 am to 1:30 pm 
S.No. 

3 

4 

B.PHARMA SEMESTER VII (MAIN) EXAMINATION MARCH -2025 

Theory Examination 

S.No. 

SAI TIRUPATI UNIVERSITY 

2 

27/03/2025 

01/04/2025 

05/04/2025 

Date & Day 

09/04/2025 

Copy to 

Practical Examination 

10/04/2025 

Time: 10:00 am onwards 

12/04/2025 

Office of the Controller of Examinations 

1. The Chairperson, STU 

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 

2. The President, STU 

S. Office file 

Thursday 

v. The Principal, VIP 
4. IT Dept. STU 

Tuesday 

Date & Day 

Saturday 

Wednesday 

*Non University Examination( NUE) 

UPAT 

UDAIPU 

Thursday 

Saturday 

Instrumental Methods of Analysis 

Industrial Pharmacy-II 

Pharmacy Practice 

Note: Students are advised to see the notice 
board regularly 

Subject 

Novel Drug Delivery System 

Practice School* 

Subject 

Instrumental Methods of Analysis 

COE 

Date: 13.03.2025 

Paper Code 

BP701T 

BP702T 

BP703T 

BP704T 

Paper Code 

BP706PS 

BP705P 

(Dr. P.R.Somani) 
Controller of Examinations 

(Dr. P.R.Somani) 
Controller of Examinations 
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