



SAI TIRUPATI UNIVERSITY

Office of the Controller of Examinations

No. STU/COE/2024-25/569

Date: 13.03.2025

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

B.PHARMA SEMESTER VII (MAIN) EXAMINATION MARCH - 2025

Theory Examination

Time: 10:30 am to 1:30 pm

S.No.	Date & Day		Subject	Paper Code
1	27/03/2025	Thursday	Instrumental Methods of Analysis	BP701T
2	01/04/2025	Tuesday	Industrial Pharmacy-II	BP702T
3	05/04/2025	Saturday	Pharmacy Practice	BP703T
4	09/04/2025	Wednesday	Novel Drug Delivery System	BP704T

Practical Examination

Time: 10:00 am onwards

S.No.	Date & Day		Subject	Paper Code
1	10/04/2025	Thursday	Practice School*	BP706PS
2	12/04/2025	Saturday	Instrumental Methods of Analysis	BP705P

*Non University Examination(NUE)

Note: Students are advised to see the notice board regularly

Copy to

1. The Chairperson, STU
2. The President, STU
3. The Principal, VIP
4. IT Dept. STU
5. Office file

R.W
(Dr. P.R.Somani)

Controller of Examinations



R.W
(Dr. P.R.Somani)

Controller of Examinations